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CONFIRA COMO FOI SUA CHEGADA 
 

ª  
 

Ordem alfabética 
 

NÚMERO NOME DO ATLETA VEJA SUA CHEGADA 

1 ADRIANA AMARAL DE OLIVEIRA MACHADO CLIQUE AQUI 

105 ALINE LIMA FRANCA CLIQUE AQUI 

2 ANDERSON CLAYTON MACHADO CLIQUE AQUI 

3 ANDERSON SANTOS TRINDADE CLIQUE AQUI 

4 ANDRE ROCHA FIGUEIREDO CLIQUE AQUI 

6 ANTONIO AUGUSTO ALVES SAMPAIO CLIQUE AQUI 

7 BRUNO AUGUSTO DIONIZIO DA SILVA CLIQUE AQUI 

8 BRUNO DIONIZIO CLIQUE AQUI 

9 CAMILA CARDOSO VIEIRA CLIQUE AQUI 

107 CAMILLE HESPANHA MESQUITA ALVES CLIQUE AQUI 

10 CARLOS ALBERTO DUARTE DE OLIVEIRA CLIQUE AQUI 

11 CARLOS GOMES FONSECA CLIQUE AQUI 

12 CAROLINE LOPES LOSQUI AGOSTINI CLIQUE AQUI 

110 CASSIA DE OLIVEIRA CLIQUE AQUI 

13 CELIO JOSE DE CASTRO JUNIOR CLIQUE AQUI 

15 CHRISTIANE DOS SANTOS PEREIRA CLIQUE AQUI 

17 CLARISSA JULIA DE C D SILVEIRA CLIQUE AQUI 

111 CLEUSA HELENA DA SILVA CLIQUE AQUI 

19 DANIEL  DA PAIXAO FERREIRA CLIQUE AQUI 

20 DANIEL BARBOSA GONCALVES CORREA CLIQUE AQUI 

21 DANIEL DE SOUZA MENDES CLIQUE AQUI 

27 DAVYSSON CORREA CLIQUE AQUI 

112 DEBORA REGINA DA SILVA COSTA CLIQUE AQUI 

114 DENIS WILLIAN GONCALVES CORREA CLIQUE AQUI 

28 DIOGO CARLOS DE PAULA COSTA CLIQUE AQUI 

29 DIVALDO GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA CLIQUE AQUI 

115 EDILENE SOARES SIQUEIRA ANDRADE CLIQUE AQUI 

31 EDUARDO HENRIQUE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA CLIQUE AQUI 

32 ELISANGELA  PINTO VIEIRA CLIQUE AQUI 

34 FABIO HESPANHA MESQUITA CLIQUE AQUI 

36 FABRICIO VAZ LOPES CLIQUE AQUI 

116 FATIMA APARECIDA FERNANDES ARAUJO CLIQUE AQUI 

37 FERNANDA  GOMES DE LIMA CLIQUE AQUI 

https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1257
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1794
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=856
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1160
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1828
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1299
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1343
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=64
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1246
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1725
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1141
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=602
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1297
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1764
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=24
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1006
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1599
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1688
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1107
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1045
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=870
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=2037
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1839
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=2038
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=610
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1186
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=2071
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=718
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1048
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1580
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=578
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1691
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=2505
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40 FERNANDO TEODORO PEREIRA CLIQUE AQUI 

41 FILIPE OTAVIO CONSTANCIO CLIQUE AQUI 

117 FLAVIANE MARTINS CLIQUE AQUI 

46 GERALDO CUSTODIO COELHO CLIQUE AQUI 

48 GILDACIA PEREIRA PINTO CLIQUE AQUI 

49 GISELE CRISTINA NASCIMENTO CLIQUE AQUI 

50 GLAUCIA DA SILVA FONSECA CLIQUE AQUI 

118 HELIO EDUARDO DE SOUZA COSTA CLIQUE AQUI 

53 ISLANDE BARBOSA CLIQUE AQUI 

56 JESULA LESUANE RODRIGUES PEREIRA CLIQUE AQUI 

59 JOSE WILSON PEREIRA CLIQUE AQUI 

60 JOSIANE RODRIGUES FIGUEIREDO CLIQUE AQUI 

120 JULIANA COELHO AIRES HESPANHA CLIQUE AQUI 

122 KARINY TEIXEIRA DE SOUZA CLIQUE AQUI 

61 LAILA CORDELIA LOSQUE AGOSTINI CLIQUE AQUI 

124 LARISSA DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO CLIQUE AQUI 

62 LEDIANE ALVES PEREIRA CLIQUE AQUI 

63 LEIDIANE ALVES RODRIGUES CLIQUE AQUI 

64 LETICIA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA CASTRO CLIQUE AQUI 

125 LILIAN ROSA SANTOS TRINDADE CLIQUE AQUI 

65 LUCAS BORGES DE OLIVEIRA CLIQUE AQUI 

67 LUNA GOMES CLIQUE AQUI 

68 MARCIO LOMBA CLIQUE AQUI 

69 MARCIO RODRIGUES FERREIRA CLIQUE AQUI 

70 MARCO TULIO SILVA GONCALVES CLIQUE AQUI 

71 MARIANA LIMA DE MOURA CLIQUE AQUI 

72 MARLY BARBOSA SANTOS CLIQUE AQUI 

74 NATALY FRANCIELLY DE OLIVEIRA PINTO CLIQUE AQUI 

76 OSVALDO GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA CLIQUE AQUI 

78 PAULO HENRIQUE FERNANDES ARAUJO CLIQUE AQUI 

79 PEDRO LUCAS MARQUES FERNANDES CLIQUE AQUI 

80 RAFAEL BRANDAO REIS CLIQUE AQUI 

132 RAFAELA ABREU DE PINHO CORREA CLIQUE AQUI 

81 RAFAELA CARLA LACERDA SILVA CLIQUE AQUI 

82 RAISSA LOURENA ROSA DA SILVA CLIQUE AQUI 

83 RAQUEL CRISTINA SIMAO MENDES CLIQUE AQUI 

133 RENATA MOURA DINIZ CLIQUE AQUI 

86 RICARDO HENRIQUE DE MOURA OLIVEIRA CLIQUE AQUI 

134 RODRIGO MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA SILVA CLIQUE AQUI 

135 ROGERIO MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA SILVA CLIQUE AQUI 

87 RONDON QUINTILHO NUNES DE CASTRO CLIQUE AQUI 

https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=813
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=657
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=2012
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1076
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=2367
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=881
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1922
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1839
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=793
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1047
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1231
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=2184
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1764
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=2011
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1585
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1795
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=2171
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1482
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1146
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=2007
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=865
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1648
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1803
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=620
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1553
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=2359
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=3790
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=2171
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1186
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=777
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=848
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=935
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=2039
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1862
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=2235
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1275
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=2008
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1441
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=2080
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=2066
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1591
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88 ROSILENE FERREIRA MEDEIROS CLIQUE AQUI 

89 ROSIMARY PINTO PEREIRA CLIQUE AQUI 

92 SERGIO HENRIQUE ALVES CLIQUE AQUI 

137 SUELEN CRISTINE CLIQUE AQUI 

94 TATIANE MARTINS CLIQUE AQUI 

95 THIAGO MOURA COSTA CLIQUE AQUI 

139 URSULA APARECIDA HESPANHA MESQUITA CLIQUE AQUI 

140 VALKIRIA RODRIGUES VIANA CLIQUE AQUI 

99 VALTER FRANCA CLIQUE AQUI 

102 WESLEY ALVES XAVIER CLIQUE AQUI 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CONFIRA COMO FOI SUA CHEGADA 

https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1533
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1566
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1453
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1764
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=3789
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=2070
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1877
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1742
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1339
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=2069
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ª  

 
Ordem de chegada 

 
NÚMERO NOME DO ATLETA VEJA SUA CHEGADA 

13 CELIO JOSE DE CASTRO JUNIOR CLIQUE AQUI 

8 BRUNO DIONIZIO CLIQUE AQUI 

36 FABRICIO VAZ LOPES CLIQUE AQUI 

11 CARLOS GOMES FONSECA CLIQUE AQUI 

28 DIOGO CARLOS DE PAULA COSTA CLIQUE AQUI 

69 MARCIO RODRIGUES FERREIRA CLIQUE AQUI 

41 FILIPE OTAVIO CONSTANCIO CLIQUE AQUI 

31 EDUARDO HENRIQUE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA CLIQUE AQUI 

78 PAULO HENRIQUE FERNANDES ARAUJO CLIQUE AQUI 

53 ISLANDE BARBOSA CLIQUE AQUI 

40 FERNANDO TEODORO PEREIRA CLIQUE AQUI 

79 PEDRO LUCAS MARQUES FERNANDES CLIQUE AQUI 

2 ANDERSON CLAYTON MACHADO CLIQUE AQUI 

65 LUCAS BORGES DE OLIVEIRA CLIQUE AQUI 

21 DANIEL DE SOUZA MENDES CLIQUE AQUI 

49 GISELE CRISTINA NASCIMENTO CLIQUE AQUI 

80 RAFAEL BRANDAO REIS CLIQUE AQUI 

15 CHRISTIANE DOS SANTOS PEREIRA CLIQUE AQUI 

20 DANIEL BARBOSA GONCALVES CORREA CLIQUE AQUI 

56 JESULA LESUANE RODRIGUES PEREIRA CLIQUE AQUI 

32 ELISANGELA  PINTO VIEIRA CLIQUE AQUI 

46 GERALDO CUSTODIO COELHO CLIQUE AQUI 

19 DANIEL  DA PAIXAO FERREIRA CLIQUE AQUI 

10 CARLOS ALBERTO DUARTE DE OLIVEIRA CLIQUE AQUI 

64 LETICIA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA CASTRO CLIQUE AQUI 

3 ANDERSON SANTOS TRINDADE CLIQUE AQUI 

29 DIVALDO GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA CLIQUE AQUI 

76 OSVALDO GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA CLIQUE AQUI 

59 JOSE WILSON PEREIRA CLIQUE AQUI 

9 CAMILA CARDOSO VIEIRA CLIQUE AQUI 

1 ADRIANA AMARAL DE OLIVEIRA MACHADO CLIQUE AQUI 

83 RAQUEL CRISTINA SIMAO MENDES CLIQUE AQUI 

12 CAROLINE LOPES LOSQUI AGOSTINI CLIQUE AQUI 

6 ANTONIO AUGUSTO ALVES SAMPAIO CLIQUE AQUI 

https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=24
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=64
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=578
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=602
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=610
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=620
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=657
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=718
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=777
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=793
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=813
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=848
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=856
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=865
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=870
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=881
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=935
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1006
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1045
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1047
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1048
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1076
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1107
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1141
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1146
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1160
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1186
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1186
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1231
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1246
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1257
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1275
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1297
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1299
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99 VALTER FRANCA CLIQUE AQUI 

7 BRUNO AUGUSTO DIONIZIO DA SILVA CLIQUE AQUI 

86 RICARDO HENRIQUE DE MOURA OLIVEIRA CLIQUE AQUI 

92 SERGIO HENRIQUE ALVES CLIQUE AQUI 

63 LEIDIANE ALVES RODRIGUES CLIQUE AQUI 

88 ROSILENE FERREIRA MEDEIROS CLIQUE AQUI 

70 MARCO TULIO SILVA GONCALVES CLIQUE AQUI 

89 ROSIMARY PINTO PEREIRA CLIQUE AQUI 

34 FABIO HESPANHA MESQUITA CLIQUE AQUI 

61 LAILA CORDELIA LOSQUE AGOSTINI CLIQUE AQUI 

87 RONDON QUINTILHO NUNES DE CASTRO CLIQUE AQUI 

17 CLARISSA JULIA DE C D SILVEIRA CLIQUE AQUI 

67 LUNA GOMES CLIQUE AQUI 

111 CLEUSA HELENA DA SILVA CLIQUE AQUI 

116 FATIMA APARECIDA FERNANDES ARAUJO CLIQUE AQUI 

107 CAMILLE HESPANHA MESQUITA ALVES CLIQUE AQUI 

140 VALKIRIA RODRIGUES VIANA CLIQUE AQUI 

110 CASSIA DE OLIVEIRA CLIQUE AQUI 

120 JULIANA COELHO AIRES HESPANHA CLIQUE AQUI 

137 SUELEN CRISTINE CLIQUE AQUI 

105 ALINE LIMA FRANCA CLIQUE AQUI 

124 LARISSA DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO CLIQUE AQUI 

68 MARCIO LOMBA CLIQUE AQUI 

22 DANIEL INACIO MATOSO CLIQUE AQUI 

4 ANDRE ROCHA FIGUEIREDO CLIQUE AQUI 

112 DEBORA REGINA DA SILVA COSTA CLIQUE AQUI 

118 HELIO EDUARDO DE SOUZA COSTA CLIQUE AQUI 

81 RAFAELA CARLA LACERDA SILVA CLIQUE AQUI 

139 URSULA APARECIDA HESPANHA MESQUITA CLIQUE AQUI 

50 GLAUCIA DA SILVA FONSECA CLIQUE AQUI 

125 LILIAN ROSA SANTOS TRINDADE CLIQUE AQUI 

133 RENATA MOURA DINIZ CLIQUE AQUI 

122 KARINY TEIXEIRA DE SOUZA CLIQUE AQUI 

117 FLAVIANE MARTINS CLIQUE AQUI 

27 DAVYSSON CORREA CLIQUE AQUI 

114 DENIS WILLIAN GONCALVES CORREA CLIQUE AQUI 

132 RAFAELA ABREU DE PINHO CORREA CLIQUE AQUI 

135 ROGERIO MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA SILVA CLIQUE AQUI 

102 WESLEY ALVES XAVIER CLIQUE AQUI 

95 THIAGO MOURA COSTA CLIQUE AQUI 

115 EDILENE SOARES SIQUEIRA ANDRADE CLIQUE AQUI 

https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1339
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1343
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1441
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1453
https://youtu.be/61dVNPQ4bHA?si=_dsO8uP16ly5Uzjy&t=1482
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134 RODRIGO MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA SILVA CLIQUE AQUI 

62 LEDIANE ALVES PEREIRA CLIQUE AQUI 

74 NATALY FRANCIELLY DE OLIVEIRA PINTO CLIQUE AQUI 

60 JOSIANE RODRIGUES FIGUEIREDO CLIQUE AQUI 

82 RAISSA LOURENA ROSA DA SILVA CLIQUE AQUI 

71 MARIANA LIMA DE MOURA CLIQUE AQUI 

48 GILDACIA PEREIRA PINTO CLIQUE AQUI 

37 FERNANDA  GOMES DE LIMA CLIQUE AQUI 

94 TATIANE MARTINS CLIQUE AQUI 

72 MARLY BARBOSA SANTOS CLIQUE AQUI 
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